Social Activities - Directory Sign up
Drop in Lakes Social mailbox 1353 Cottonwood Tr or text to 941 724-1895

Mom Cell Phone Email
Dad/Other Cell Phone Email
Street Address Circle one Assoc: Lakes &Il Lakeslll Timberlakes Condos. Since year ?

I'd like the above information included in a Lakes Directory that is shared with community.

Include Children’s Name & School in Lakes Directory
CHILDREN
Name Age/Grade School Name Age/Grade School
Name Age/Grade School Name Age/Grade School

School is out Mon Jan 20" for MLK Day and Mon Feb 17" for President’s Day. I've reserved the
Clubhouse for Feb 17t" and can add Jan too if any one is interested. | have plenty of ideas and supplies,
but | need a mom or two to step forward and help me plan & schedule these activities for kids. | know
that most of you are busy with sports and school activities, and you like to travel during school breaks,
but | think it would really be good to give our kids some fun time with other kids in the neighborhood.
____lagree and | want to help you Shirley.

WRITE IN NUMBER ATTENDING We’d love to offer more activities for residents.
___Ladies Coffee Tues Jan 14t 9:00-11:00 Check if you're interested in:
Kathy Myer’s home 1312 Cottonwood ___ St Patrick’s Day Dinner Sun Mar 16 or

. . th
__Ladies Bunco Thur Jan 16% 7:00 — 9:00 ___Join a local celebration on Mon Mar 17

___Sunday Supper Club Sun Jan 19" 6:00-7:30 —ladies crafts Day Evening weekend

at Hyde Park Steaks Lemon & State St _____Game Day or Evening
___Happy Hour Friday Jan 24" & Feb 28t 5-7 ____Book Club Day or Evening
___Food Truck &/or Family Fun Sun Feb 2 5-7 ___Jewelry making Day or Evening
___Neighborhood Coffee Sat Feb 8" 9:00-11:00 ____Ladies or Couples evening/weekend activities

___Murder Mystery Dinner Sun Feb 16" 6-8 pm
Ideas

___Kids Crafts/Games/Cooking Mon Feb 17" 1-4

___Mardi Gras Party Tues March 4t 6-8 p.m.




